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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 158279                     1791897

 104 N KOREA                                      -                       57689

 105 CHINA                                   117507                      997203

 106 TAIWAN                                  537327                    23470828

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        4316

 108 HG KONG                                 697425                     7346635

 110 VIETNAM                                  11207                      233306

 111 THAILND                                  22872                      813161

 112 SNGAPOR                                 150460                     1616071

 113 MALYSIA                                  32890                      283749

 117 PHILPIN                                  13087                      298063

 118 INDNSIA                                  15362                      123584

 123 INDIA                                        -                        5083

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1972

 126 MALDIVE                                      -                        1519

 129 MACAO                                        -                        1311

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       28132

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        1982

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       24830

 140 QATAR                                        -                       28130

 141 OMAN                                     12806                      145727

 143 ISRAEL                                    4255                       30438

 144 JORDAN                                       -                         234

 146 LEBANON                                    267                        1592

 147 U ARB E                                 117485                     1899624

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                         482

 153 KAZAKHS                                      -                       11627

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        6475

 203 SWEDEN                                    2224                       18272

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       15727

 205 U KING                                   29433                      330336

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        4731

 207 NETHLDS                                   5277                      115463

 208 BELGIUM                                   1393                       68008

 210 FRANCE                                   40299                      212844

 213 GERMANY                                  10795                      160524

 215 SWITZLD                                   8780                       32360

 217 PORTUGL                                    262                        4828

 218 SPAIN                                     5830                       40577

 220 ITALY                                     9979                       87351

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        6648

 223 POLAND                                       -                       23612

 224 RUSSIAN                                  33168                      751501

 225 AUSTRIA                                    471                       84330

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1048

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        6897

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        1315

 236 LATVIA                                   21130                      161838

 237 LITHUAN                                      -                        3225

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        5198

 241 CROATIA                                      -                        3081

 302 CANADA                                   36652                      319792

 304 USA                                     510979                     5843741

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        2578

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        4262

 322 HAITI                                      245                         245

 407 PERU                                      1152                        1152

 408 BOLIVIA                                      -                         233

 409 CHILE                                        -                         360

 410 BRAZIL                                    1193                       45222

 413 ARGENT                                     288                        6632

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                         279

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        4913

 601 AUSTRAL                                  53639                      443944

 606 NEWZELD                                   8603                       65770

 611 VANUATU                                      -                        1562

 619 F POLYN                                      -                        2626

 620 GUAM                                     10038                      143968

 621 A SAMOA                                      -                         307

 625 MARSHAL                                    500                        2350

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        2850

 627 MARIANA                                   1844                       29443

 628 PALAU                                     4530                       39038
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101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL           504         110548         4916        1148909

 104 N KOREA        KL             -              -           59          28333

 105 CHINA          KL           306         114929         4137         964533

 106 TAIWAN         KL          1378         411753        18124        3761902

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -            5           4316

 108 HG KONG        KL           663         317039         5864        2419785

 110 VIETNAM        KL            13           7136           69          40052

 111 THAILND        KL            63          22872         7427         813161

 112 SNGAPOR        KL           141          72540         1800         715908

 113 MALYSIA        KL            68          32890          432         274300

 117 PHILPIN        KL            24           8852          291         103540

 118 INDNSIA        KL            23          15362          263         122374

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            9           5083

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            4           1972

 126 MALDIVE        KL             -              -            1           1519

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            3           1311

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -           42          17726

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -           48          15418

 140 QATAR          KL             -              -           85          26243

 141 OMAN           KL            31          12806          358         145727

 143 ISRAEL         KL            13           4255           83          29498

 144 JORDAN         KL             -              -            0            234

 146 LEBANON        KL             1            267            5           1592

 147 U ARB E        KL           470         117485         5906        1862116

 150 AZERBAI        KL             -              -            0            482

 153 KAZAKHS        KL             -              -           16          11627

 202 NORWAY         KL             -              -            6           6475

 203 SWEDEN         KL             2           2224           24          18272

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -           30          15727

 205 U KING         KL            67          29433          675         329818

 206 IRELAND        KL             -              -            7           4731

 207 NETHLDS        KL            16           5277          300         115463

 208 BELGIUM        KL             1            425           48          19658

 210 FRANCE         KL            20          29997          292         177723

 213 GERMANY        KL            26           9404          368         152056

 215 SWITZLD        KL             4           8780           39          32105

 217 PORTUGL        KL             0            262            0           4828

 218 SPAIN          KL            21           5830          138          40577

 220 ITALY          KL            27           9979          278          85251

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -            7           6648

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -           22          23612

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            45           8243         1661         370538

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             1            471           39          84330

 230 GREECE         KL             -              -            2           1048

 232 BULGAR         KL             -              -            8           6897

 233 CYPRUS         KL             -              -            2           1315

 236 LATVIA         KL            29          21130          218         161838

 237 LITHUAN        KL             -              -           18           3225

 238 UKRAINE        KL             -              -            5           5198

 241 CROATIA        KL             -              -           24           3081

 302 CANADA         KL            90          36652         1021         317946

 304 USA            KL          1431         508444        18344        5776066

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -            3           2578

 312 PANAMA         KL             -              -           11           2585

 322 HAITI          KL             0            245            0            245

 407 PERU           KL             0            289            0            289

 408 BOLIVIA        KL             -              -            0            233

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -            0            360

 410 BRAZIL         KL             3           1193          105          43864

 413 ARGENT         KL             1            288           39           6632

 546 MADAGAS        KL             -              -            0            279

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            6           3513

 601 AUSTRAL        KL           309          53639         2654         436178

 606 NEWZELD        KL            32           8603          255          65770

 619 F POLYN        KL             -              -            0            484

 620 GUAM           KL            24           8442          498         131033

 625 MARSHAL        KL             -              -            1            230

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -           17           2850

 627 MARIANA        KL             4           1844           73          29443

 628 PALAU          KL            35           4530          300          39038

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG         43240          47731       656310         642988

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -         2590          29356



概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

103                                                             

 105 CHINA          KG           280           2578        18479          32670

 106 TAIWAN         KG         91699         125574     14655532       19708926

 108 HG KONG        KG        118466         380386      1550395        4926850

 110 VIETNAM        KG          5000           4071       211140         193254

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         58155          77920       683706         900163

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -         1760           9449

 117 PHILPIN        KG          3220           4235        54030         194523

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -         1000           1210

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         7310          10406

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         1490           1982

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -         6624           9412

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         1365           1887

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -          140            940

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        26687          37508

 205 U KING         KG             -              -           40            518

 208 BELGIUM        KG           704            968        36728          48350

 210 FRANCE         KG       1160000          10302      2781000          35121

 213 GERMANY        KG           997           1391         2176           8468

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -           25            255

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -          360           2100

 224 RUSSIAN        KG         18209          24925      4094820         380963

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -           83           1846

 304 USA            KG          1892           2535        48480          67675

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -          453           1677

 407 PERU           KG           173            863          173            863

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -          100           1358

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -          420           1400

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -         5874           7766

 611 VANUATU        KG             -              -          348           1562

 619 F POLYN        KG             -              -          483           2142

 620 GUAM           KG          1204           1596         9710          12935

 621 A SAMOA        KG             -              -          144            307

 625 MARSHAL        KG           120            500          506           2120

                                                                

10301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            20          17048          463         388072

 110 VIETNAM        MT             5           4071          151         123719

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            450

 210 FRANCE         MT          1160          10302         2781          35121

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -         3984         231414

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


